
SEAFOOD PLATTER R320

PRAWNS R220

CALAMARI & HAKE COMBO R180

SPICY GRILLED CALAMARI  R140

CALAMARI R140

HAKE & CHIPS R120

R200

R320

R190

STEAK

R160

RIBS  

8 �ger prawns grilled in garlic OR lemon bu�er served 
on a bed of rice OR chips 

6 prawns, 6 prawn cutlets, 6 mussels, hake fillet, 
half por�on calamari & chips OR rice served with tartare sauce 
and lemon 

Cheese, blue cheese, pepper, garlic, chilli cheese, sweet chilli,
mushroom, monkey gland, honey & soya, cheesy jalapeno, 

chillinaise, prego or peri peri

ADD A SAUCE  R30|



Topped with pineapple & cheese 
HAWAIIAN BURGER   R130

SAUCES R30

R40
R65

CHIPS / SWEET POTATO FRIES

BATTERED ONION RINGS (6) R60

VEGETABLES R70

TIPPLES CLASSIC BURGER 

CHEESE BURGER 

VEGETARIAN BURGER 

BACON, EGG & CHEESE BURGER 

BACON & AVO BURGER (SEASONAL) 

JALAPENO PICKLED BURGER 

MEXICAN BURGER 

CAMEMBERT CHEESE & CHILLI BURGER 

COWBOY BURGER 

R90

R95

R110

R150

R150

R160

R160

R170

R170

Topped with chilli, Mexican salsa & avo (seasonal)

Cauliflower,broccoli, cabbage, carrots, mushrooms & onion

2 pa�es topped with cheese & bacon and your choice  
of sauce

XL BURGER R190

With Aioli 

BACON, CHEESE & CARAMELISED 
ONION BURGER 

R170

Served with chips & onion rings OR sweet potato fries 

SAUCY BURGERS R130

Cheese, blue cheese, pepper, garlic, chilli cheese, sweet chilli, 
mushroom, monkey gland, honey & soya, peri peri, cheesy jalapeno,
prego sauce, chillinaise 

Classic Tipples burger smothered with any one of our sauces: 
chilli, cheese, blue cheese, garlic, mushroom, pepper, monkey
gland, cheesy jalapeno or prego sauce 

CARNIVORE   R180
Topped with cheese, chorizo , bacon and caramelized onion


