

GRILLED

These delectable mains are flame grilled to perfection
– indulge yourself

RIBS

Pork belly ribs grilled & basted with our famous BBQ basting, served with chips & battered onion rings

400g		R160
600g		R200
1kg		R320

STEAK

PRAWNS

Tender mature 300g rump steak basted with our famous **R190**BBQ basting sauce, served with chips & battered onion rings.

ADD A SAUCE | R30

Cheese, blue cheese, pepper, garlic, chilli cheese, sweet chilli, mushroom, monkey gland, honey & soya, cheesy jalapeno, chillinaise, prego or peri peri

SEAFOOD

HAKE & CHIPS Served with lemon & tartare sauce	R120
CALAMARI Grilled or deep fried with lemon & spices, served with rice OR chips & tartare sauce	R140
SPICY GRILLED CALAMARI Grilled & flamed in tequila, cooked with chilli, fresh lemon & spices, served with rice OR chips	R140
CALAMARI & HAKE COMBO Calamari & fish grilled OR fried served with fresh lemon & spices served with rice OR chips & tartare sauce	R180

8 tiger prawns grilled in garlic OR lemon butter served

R220

on a bed of rice OR chips

SEAFOOD PLATTER R320

6 prawns, 6 prawn cutlets, 6 mussels, hake fillet, half portion calamari & chips OR rice served with tartare sauce and lemon

TIPPLES BURGERS

Served with chips & onion rings OR sweet potato fries

YOUR CHOICE OF A BEEF PATTY, CHICKEN FILLET (GRILLED OR CRUMBED) OR VEGETARIAN PATTY

TIPPLES CLASSIC BURGER	R90
CHEESE BURGER	R95
VEGETARIAN BURGER Vegetarian patty (80g), topped with avo (seasonal), mushroom and cheese	R110
SAUCY BURGERS Classic Tipples burger smothered with any one of our sauces: chilli, cheese, blue cheese, garlic, mushroom, pepper, monkey gland, cheesy jalapeno or prego sauce	R130
HAWAIIAN BURGER Topped with pineapple & cheese	R130
BACON, EGG & CHEESE BURGER	R150
BACON & AVO BURGER (SEASONAL)	R150
JALAPENO PICKLED BURGER Topped with jalapeños, pickled onions & mayo	R160
MEXICAN BURGER Topped with chilli, Mexican salsa & avo (seasonal)	R160
BACON, CHEESE & CARAMELISED ONION BURGER With Aioli	R170
CAMEMBERT CHEESE & CHILLI BURGER Topped with a chilli jam, Camembert cheese, avo (seasonal) & rocket	R170
COWBOY BURGER Mushroom, onion, bacon, chilli, beans & cheese	R170
CARNIVORE Topped with cheese, chorizo , bacon and caramelized onion	R180
XL BURGER 2 patties topped with cheese & bacon and your choice of sauce	R190
SIDE ORDERS	

SIDE UKDEKS	
SAUCES Cheese, blue cheese, pepper, garlic, chilli cheese, sweet chilli, mushroom, monkey gland, honey & soya, peri peri, cheesy jalaper prego sauce, chillinaise	R30
CHIPS / SWEET POTATO FRIES Small Large	R40 R65
BATTERED ONION RINGS (6)	R60
VEGETABLES Cauliflower, broccoli, cabbage, carrots, mushrooms & onion	R70